White Wine 175ml 250ml

Sauvignon Grenache Blanc ‘Les Terrasses’, Vignerons £7.00 £9.00
Ardéchois - Ardéche, France
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Pinot Grigio ‘Pietra di’, Piera 1899 - Venezie, Italy

An elegant Pinot @mgi: with subtle fruits of apple and pear with hints of ore

Picpoul de Pinet, Malassagne - Languedoc, France

Ew\\, it aromas of dtrus, pear and herbs with a crisp mineral palate that s ideally suited to seafood
Chenin Blanc Wild Ferment, Delheim - Stellenbosch, South Africa
r by a subtle hint of caramel. V
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Qreen ﬂf,F}" notes, a ff,)‘:’[ﬂ ‘\‘ I'T'\C‘ujl"“é""ﬁ"”‘ \jﬁd ‘C’;SUI’MQ: ',\"‘ sNare in peaut “‘ narrmony on ”\( pxj ate.

Macon La Roche-Vineuse, Domaine Normand - Burgundy, France
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almost ;a\r\; on the finish

A terrifically w con that shows balane and poise. (risp fruit of

ermon and @F;‘p‘t’/”, a stony note and
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Rosé Wine 175ml 250ml

Rosé de Provence, Chateau Sainte Croix - Provence, France £8.00 £12.00
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Red Wine 175ml 250ml

Merlot Syrah ‘Les Terrasses’, Vignerons Ardéchois - £7.00 £9.00
Ardéche, France

Mint, bramble and a toudh of ocoa.
Heilan Coo, Shiraz Mataro - Victoria, Australia
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Cockburns of Leith Claret - Bordeaux, France
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Beaujolais ‘Les Cadoles’, Malson Piron - BeGU|O|OIS, France
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Bottle
£24.00

£28.00

£33.00

£42.00

£45.00

Bottle
£34.00

Bottle
£24.00

£29.00

£35.00

£38.00

£45.00



Sparkline Wine 125ml
Prosecco Brut Valdobbiadene, Villa Sandi - Valdobbiadene, Italy £8.50
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Joseph Perrier ‘Cuvée Royale’ Brut - Champagne, France
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Signature Cocktails

The Ocean Mist

Bowmore 12y.0, Tellow Chartreuse, Lernon DBitters, hidden in lpo\rf it

George Brown
Mavana (ub Spedal and Drambuie stirred down with blade WalnGt' bitters

Castle View Royale
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Black Mussel
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Moonshine
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Blue Bird
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Irish Espressotini P .
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D}\\Q;/ fhalua, (azcabel Coffee and ;H’%h"\/ brewed coffee

Nautical

Leith Qin, 7\"‘<7df:>p ¢ and fresh Lernon Juice

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Apple & Ginger Spritz

| N

Seed| o Qroove, Apo\zf and fresh Lime Juice with Qinger Deer

The Purple Garden

Seed| e (arden, P r’w%cz;;p\@ and Lirme Juice with fresh Dlackberries
The Mystical

Seed] 0 opiee, Orange Juice, Passion fruit Purée and Tonic Water

Bottle
£36.00

£85.00

£95.00

£13.00

£12.50

£16.00

£16.00

£13.00

£12.50

£13.00

£12.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50



Whisky Sail - Three Expressions of Bowmore £55
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Single Malt (25ml) Other Whisky (25ml)
Bowmore 12y - /5, £7.50 Maker's Mark
Bowmore 15y | £25.50 Jack Daniel's
Bowmore 18y - i, £28.00 Jameson
Ardbeg 10y I/, £7.50 Toki
Glenmorangie Original - "1oho0 £6.50 Nikka From the Barrel
Highland Park 12y ~ ] £7.50 Naked Grouse
Lagavulin 16y - £8.00 Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroaig 10y - I, £7.00 Chivas Regal 12y
Macallan ]2)’ [ sicle £35.00
Glenkinchie 12y - [oulond £6.50 Rum (25ml)
Oban 14y o] £8.00 Havana Club Especial
Balvenie Doublewood 12y - ‘rcyick £8.00 frovet

. . Leith Rum
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14y - £8.00
Speyside Plantation X.O.
Bruichladdich 10y £7.00 )y

Goslings 151 Proof Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Gin (25ml)

Isle of Harris £7.00
Rock Rose £6.50 Tequila (25ml)
Botanist £6.00 El Jimador Resposado
Caorunn £6.00 Patron Silver
Lind & Lime £6.00 Patron Reposado
Roku £7.00 Cazcabel Coffee Tequila
Tanqueray Original £5.00
Tanqueray No.10 £7.50 Cognac & Brandy (25ml)
Leith Gin £6.50 Hennessy VS
Hendrick's £6.50 Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO
Vodka (25ml) Pere Magloire Fine Calvados
Ketel One £7.00 Baron de Sigognac Armagnac
Ketel One Citrus £7.00
Grey Goose £7.00
Belvedere £7.00
Ogilvy £8.00

Haku £6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£9.00
£6.00
£5.50
£7.50

£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£5.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00

£12.00
£15.00
£30.00
£12.00
£15.00



Liqueurs

Baileys

Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Kahlua

Cross Brew Coffee Liqueur
Disaronno

Sambuca Molinari
Cointreau

Chambord

Martini Rosso

Cocchi Amaro de Torino
Pernod

Benedictine

Galliano L'Autentico

Non-Alcoholic Spirits (25ml)
Seedlip Spice

Seedlip Garden

Seedlp Groove

Feragia

Beer & Cider (330ml)
Moonwake Lager (4°5%)
Moonwake IPA (%)
Moonwake Milk Stout (/1 5%)
Innis & Gunn Original (00%)

Guinness (Bottle) (/12%)

Thistly Cross Traditional Cider (©/%)

£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

Port & Sherry
Port of Leith Tawny Port

Port of Leith Oloroso Sherry

Softs

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Light Tonic

Fevertree Sweet Rhubarb &
Raspberry Tonic

Fevertree Soda Water
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree Sicilian Lemonade
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Diet Coke

Fruit Juice: Apple, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Orange

Coffee & Tea
Americano

Double Espresso
Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Wee Tea Company Tea

£9.00
£7.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00

£3.50
£4.20
£3.00
£3.60
£3.50
£3.20



