White Wine	1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Grenache Blanc 'Les Terrasses', Vignerons Ardéchois - Ardéche, France	£7.00	£9.00	£24.00
Lime, melon and herbs before a crisp palate of lemon, cut grass and mint.			
Pinot Grigio 'Pietra di', Piera 1899 - Venezie, Italy			£28.00
An elegant Pinot Grigio with subtle fruits of apple and pear with hints of orange blosso	m.		
Picpoul de Pinet, Malassagne - Languedoc, France			£33.00
Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and herbs with a crisp mineral palate that is ideally suited	to seafood.		
Chenin Blanc Wild Ferment, Delheim - Stellenbosch, South Afric	a		£42.00
Dominant fragrances on stone fruits and orange peel held together by a subtle hint of c green apple notes, a plentiful mouthfeel and lasting finish are in beautiful harmony on t		t pear and	
Mâcon La Roche-Vineuse, Domaine Normand - Burgundy, Franc	e		£45.00
A terrifically well-made Mâcon that shows balance and poise. Crisp fruit of lemon and almost salty on the finish. Youthful crisp acidity keeps the finish refreshing.	apple, a stony	note and	
Rosé Wine	1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml	Bottle
Rosé de Provence, Château Sainte Croix - Provence, France	£8.00	£12.00	£34.00
A slender wine, pale in colour and redolent with soft red berries and the herbs of the g	garrigue.		
Red Wine	1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot Syrah 'Les Terrasses', Vignerons Ardéchois - Ardéche, France	£7.00	£9.00	£24.00
Mint, bramble and a touch of cocoa.			
Heilan Coo, Shiraz Mataro - Victoria, Australia			£29.00
(elebrating the iconic Mighland cow which admired Australia as here for their gentle natuwell-bred wine dripping with plum and chocolate flavours.	re and high-c	quality beef. A	
Cockburns of Leith Claret - Bordeaux, France			£35.00
A classically styled claret with blackcurrant fruit, fine, firm tannins and hints of vanilla and est wine merchants who have always bottled claret, insisting the wine is always—well balan	1		
Beaujolais 'Les Cadoles', Maison Piron - Beaujolais, France			£38.00
A fantastic expression of a Beaujolais that is almost Burgundian in style. Ripe crunchy cherr balancing acidity and length. Shows restraint and complexity throughout.	ry fruits, with a	a beautiful	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Delheim - Stellenbosch, South Africa			£45.00
Aromas of cassis, plum, cedar wood and cigar box with a slight herbaceous undertone. with fine and delicate tannins and beautiful oak integration. Cassis flavours linger on the		vell structured	

Sparkline Wine	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Brut Valdobbiadene, Villa Sandi - Valdobbiadene, Italy A premium Prosecco made by a highly prestigious producer. Floral and fruity this delicate wine is made with the freshest of the hills in Valdobbiadene from a single high-quality vintage. A Prosecco to savour.	£8.50 grapes from	£36.00
Joseph Perrier 'Cuvée Royale' Brut - Champagne, France		£85.00
A remarkable and noble (hampagne house still under family ownership, fresh fruity aromas such as pear and red apple l fresh bread notes and a touch of biscuit. The wine is aged for a minimum of 3 years in their cellars giving complexity and tion.		
Joseph Perrier Blanc de Blancs NV - Champagne, France		£95.00
The nose is elegant and complex. Aromas of white flowers, apricot and Mirabelle plums. The palate has plenty of fresh ci and lively acidity, some touches of spice and vanilla, rich brioche elements and a long lemony finish.	trus notes	
Signature Cocktails		
The Ocean Mist Bowmore 12y.o, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon Bitters, hidden in Apple mist		£13.00
George Brown Havana (lub Special and Drambuie stirred down with Black Walnut Bitters		£12.50
Castle View Royale Champagne with Cassis Caviar served on a Japanese spoon		£16.00
Black Mussel		£16.00
(hampagne, (rème de (assis and Blue (uracao) Moonshine		£13.00
Hennessey VS, King's Ginger, (rème de Cacao and Gream		
Blue Bird Tanqueray, Blue (uracao and Grapefruit Bitters		£12.50
Irish Espressotini Baileys, Malua, Cazcabel Coffee and freshly brewed coffee		£13.00
Nautical		£12.50
Leith (Iin, Pineapple and fresh Lemon Juice		
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails		
Apple & Ginger Spritz Seedlip Groove, Apple and fresh Lime Juice with Ginger Beer		£9.50
The Purple Garden		£9.50
Seedlip Garden, Pineapple and Lime Juice with fresh Blackberries The Mystical		£9.50
Seedlip Spice, Orange Juice, Passion Fruit Purée and Tonic Water		

Whisky Sail - Three Expressions of Bowmore $\pounds 55$

Bowmore is a pioneering house and the oldest licensed distillery on Islay, they have been refining their craft for over 24O years, and still do to this day. The Art of Time' is central to the way they make their whisky. They invest more time than necessary at every stage of the process. They have their own proprietary malt barns, hand turning the barley. They allow for perfectly timed fermentation periods. And they take our time to hand select their casks, nosing every single one before its filled with new make. This care and attention to detail is what creates the complex balance of not just smoke, but rish fruit and sea salt which is so characteristic of their house style. This is the reason why Bowmore ages like no other, the reason why it is the world's most collectible Islay malt today.



Single Malt (25ml)		Other Whisky (25ml)	
Bowmore 12y - Islay	£7.50	Maker's Mark	£6.50
Bowmore 15y - Islay	£25.50	Jack Daniel's	£6.50
Bowmore 18y - Islay	£28.00	Jameson	£5.50
Ardbeg 10y - Islay	£7.50	Toki	£5.50
Glenmorangie Original - Highland	£6.50	Nikka From the Barrel	£9.00
Highland Park 12y - Island	£7.50	Naked Grouse	£6.00
Lagavulin 16y - Islay	£8.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.50
Laphroaig 10y - Islay	£7.00	Chivas Regal 12y	£7.50
Macallan 12y - Speyside	£35.00		
Glenkinchie 12y - Lowland	£6.50	Rum (25ml)	
Oban 14y - Highland	£8.00	Havana Club Especial	£6.00
Balvenie Doublewood 12y - Speyside	£8.00	SeaWolf	£7.00
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14y -	£8.00	Leith Rum	£6.50
Speyside		Plantation X.O.	£10.00
Bruichladdich 10y - Islay	£7.00	Ron Zacapa 23	£10.00
, ,		Goslings 151 Proof Rum	£10.00
Gin (25ml)		Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£10.00
Isle of Harris	£7.00		
Rock Rose	£6.50	Tequila (25ml)	
Botanist	£6.00	El Jimador Resposado	£5.00
Caorunn	£6.00	Patron Silver	£7.00
Lind & Lime	£6.00	Patron Reposado	£8.00
Roku	£7.00	Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	£8.00
Tanqueray Original	£5.00		
Tanqueray No.10	£7.50	Cognac & Brandy (25ml)	
Leith Gin	£6.50	Hennessy VS	£12.00
Hendrick's	£6.50	Hennessy VSOP	£15.00
		Hennessy XO	£30.00
Vodka (25ml)		Pere Magloire Fine Calvados	£12.00
Ketel One	£7.00	Baron de Sigognac Armagnac	£15.00
Ketel One Citrus	£7.00		
Grey Goose	£7.00		
Belvedere	£7.00		
Ogilvy	£8.00		
Haku	£6.50		

Liqueurs		Port & Sherry	
Baileys	£6.00	Port of Leith Tawny Port	£9.00
Grand Marnier	£6.00	Port of Leith Oloroso Sherry	£7.00
Drambuie	£5.00		
Kahlua	£5.00	Softs	
Cross Brew Coffee Liqueur	£5.50	Fevertree Tonic	£3.00
Disaronno	£6.00	Fevertree Light Tonic	£3.00
Sambuca Molinari	£5.50	Fevertree Sweet Rhubarb &	£3.50
Cointreau	£5.50	Raspberry Tonic	
Chambord	£6.00	Fevertree Soda Water	£3.00
Martini Rosso	£5.00	Fevertree Ginger Beer	£3.50
Cocchi Amaro de Torino	£6.00	Fevertree Sicilian Lemonade	£3.50
Pernod	£6.00	Coca-Cola	£2.00
Benedictine	£6.00	Coca-Cola Zero	£2.00
Galliano L'Autentico	£5.50	Diet Coke	£2.00
		Fruit Juice: Apple, Pineapple,	£3.00
Non-Alcoholic Spirits (25ml)		Cranberry, Orange	
Seedlip Spice	£6.00		
Seedlip Garden	£6.00	Coffee & Tea	
Seedlp Groove	£6.00	Americano	£3.50
Feragia	£6.00	Double Espresso	£4.20
		Espresso	£3.00
Beer & Cider (330ml)		Latte	£3.60
Moonwake Lager (45%)	£5.00	Cappuccino	£3.50
Moonwake IPA (5%)	£5.00	Wee Tea Company Tea	£3.20
Moonwake Milk Stout (4.5%)	£5.00		
Innis & Gunn Original (0.0%)	£5.50	6	
Guinness (Bottle) (4.2%)	£6.00		
Thistly Cross Traditional Cider (4.4%)	£6.00		